Rule 4.34 - CVL

Form 4.20
The Insoivency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs \
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies ':l:l:]

Company Number

02988856

Name of Company

Marketing by Design Limited ‘I
E We
David Leighton Cockshott Gary Edgar Blackburn
8 Park Place 8 Park Place
Leeds Leeds
LS1 2RU LS1 2RU

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 25 August 2006

RN

Date 25 August 2006

Si
BW'C Business Solutions Limited
8 Park Place For Official Use
Leeds Insolvency Section AEYE=EY
L81 2RU

420 wAMSI] THD® 527
Ref: M022/DLC/MDW/PRS COMPANIES HOUSE 02/09/2006

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

[




‘Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Marketing by Design Limited

on the 25 August 2006 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Gary Shaw, Director, of 5 Clifford Court, New Mili Lane, Clifford, Leeds, LS23 6HW

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B& C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 25 August 2006 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company cartied on business as
Marketing & PR

Sworn/affirmedat 1A/ C

Date 2554’ AU&JSF QOC’G

Signatures Z%‘M

Before Me Z %/QAA—/L\_

ZA0C ¢ 1EIE LE LAMSS L, LESTDS .

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particulariy requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




“Marketing by Design Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 August 2006

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Fixtures & Fittings & Office Equipment 41,802.12 8,500.00
Book Debts 256,084.17 192,063.13
Lioyds TSB Bank plc - Cash at Bank 18,696.12 18,696.12
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 219,259.25

Signature %"‘ Date er/d. !




[

 Marketing by Design Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 August 2006

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 219,259.25
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 17,183.08
17,183.08
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 202,076.17
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for ficating charge holders 202,076.17
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 202,076.17
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 202,076.17
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 529,808.48
Employees - Pay in Lieu/Redundancy 88,722.58
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 1.00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 1.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 70,381.44
688,914.50
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (486,838.33)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (486,838.33)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 4,00
4.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (486,842.33)

Signature %" Date Z{ /9701




GLLLE
Sy
00°0rB
ac'L
20'0LY
917280'tL
00°g8L
08°LEL
00085}
817285l
GI'SO0'T
05704
§2°269'L
00"t

7 LRL°0L
00"}
aoael
00°00%
05'€e
69°91L'E
00180'2
L9P20'
oszLe's
AR AR
STERL'L
pLOLE
or'o6L
0068
2LTLY
0g'vee
00FrE'S
LEELLY
96'C5L'Z
4209
95'658'922
68'GLG
L6691
SGREM'LL

00°Z uosian

8leq aimeubig

anl L4 syong 'ssufay uciy fenusd Buissatold wawhed

NNZ £131S “eausfqag ‘dossolgy “153 “puf suzT Bunuig 901 wun

NIZ 957 ‘spaa ‘AsjBulpes ‘peoy liH YueN LL

HAZ 271 '1ecdiaA 11931 2jeq ‘sBuip|ing (ESOIUNM 'SHAISS JUSWSAIGAL] WBUS
|03s1g 'usaun 8Ba|i0D £4-6€ 10014 Wi

NOB GXH “SHIOA M ‘PuB|T Med SSausng SplaymaT e jueg 48ay 210 N

YL £9N "weyBumon 98ans yanyd yBH ‘A PIo sy L

n.:.m 20d 'SHOA M 'PIojpelg ‘peoy seboley |0

40 5ag 'SIyseUe] 'UOSISN ‘SIBIST [BLISNEU| SABLSILIOT 'apIsies) §

THY 28 ‘Pleiysys ‘peoy uokbuoT 99 ‘ssneliecg plo B4 L

Md L LHE 19501 "yinowauinog 'suaples Wioioops faBueis Janbeyoxg

1HQ €09 'piojpesg 'PeoY A0 O 'PrOY 1085001d 'BSNOH 30

H3 | Zag ‘eIYsHIoA 1884 'PIOJPEIG ‘SNUBAY auBGSIG LG

AXY LOg ‘piogperg A SSRIR IS UN0S AUailie]) | “BONY USARID B SIYSHIOA 1S9
XWG EXH “3UYSHIOA 1S3M, XelleH 'UBnojg ueaq “ed [emsnpu) ybnoid uead ‘orl do wun
AXT LG ‘PIypeIE "Aepp BSIRIG IS "HN0D AIRUSIUSY) | "BOIY UBAEID R SHUSHICA JSOM
df"Z 9 ‘uopua] ‘peoy Ylwsiswwen p | 1daQ 1sBpan seleg

FH% 0208 'UCHON 1583 'plod aplsisiep abeyuny ay] ||

plojpelg) ‘salebuaals ‘proy ualglY 'S UoKlY 95| 1un

ADD 010G ‘piojpelg ‘proy sleboiley ¢08 “esnoH Auun

JHL S04 'SHoA M, ‘PIOIPEIE 19asS | Buudg 09

X1t 19Y ‘saysyag ‘Buipesy 'aieay L ied sssuisng uoiBully 0gz )L

790 GZW 191SIYIUBY "YoIMISSed ‘aburisy |RIoW(EG § 'AShOH [RI0W(eS

AP 9OH ‘asnoybug asol) snes g 'sidaoundy g Ado

XVG EXH ‘IUSHOA M, xejllel] ‘st ubno) ueaq

ZH | ZM 'ucpucT 'sdeld INpuod 0Z '0LEZ Xog Od

w3l z1S1 'spea 'avela ] ssald

X/ JLAA UOpUOT J33I1S PUE|O (G "asneH SaI9 1S

[EE SY ‘aNySEIUET 'AGLUBIRI0N ‘S1R)ST pUnT ATIUAA ‘AleBappiN

191 86HA "WELING 'MOY 20UIPIADLY ‘SIUN0DY SsauIsNg

XHI 109 ‘paopprig 'sBu| fleH ‘asnoy euueiug ‘g ydag

N3 095 'SHI0A S ‘weylayioy ‘Yenologadwa ] 'AepA 1awessag Jed Iawessag g
HAZ LS 'SP ‘ITeld WO L ‘@SNCH Banuly

aaz 21a8 ‘feidiys ‘sue Aejusy ‘sheny Anasepy

ddE £ 'UopucT ‘mog Ag A|ulasg 'ABA SMAIPUY IS

(39 04 ‘projpelg 'peoy) Asqay S1IYS B¢ '8SNOH UoSIapUeS

avs LLST ‘'spsa '19ag LIOS|IAA 18519 YUBQUINGS ‘83N0H 2psy IaBeuepy sjunoay Auadold
1NZ 9109 ‘BIUSHIOA 15op AeBuld 1eans ephl0 Z2iv0Z

epR e R T

S

oeis s

pPelILUI suon|og ssaulsng DAG

PI(MN)20  00CD

PEWIT INCOUNIDSYIBN  OOND

sapng ozzaW  OOWD

Buisney - Jlauncd Ao joodlans] 201D
SQOF JUSWUIBAOD) [B30T [Kepke}
PRI 007D

P17 sweisAg mesbir  0orD

awpul gCtD

P syop eBewi syl ZOID

Py sestdiaiuz a'q'l LoD
priosemyog asudisg 1Y O0ID
pallw plolpeIg YdaLtH  GOHD
pawyy-lpeH IgeN  pOHD

xg diog) - SWosny B anUsAeY WH - SOHD
1VA-sweisng genuassy WH - Z0HD
JAV - SWOISND g onuaAay WH  LOHO
Sanmnes mc_r_m__n:n_ umutmE..ANI 0gHD
POOMUBBID) J0AB |, 1090

siaunoD ssaudxg saebusain Q09D
P {BnusyIoA) siopaNq BuBUd Q04D
PIT NG Yhws usplg  90ad

ad yn eyweq  zoao

HNsueD 0090

121504 e 9000

PERISAgND G000

PANWIT W N SII0D  £00D

pr1SIED QMDY Z00D

17 sudflesuntuwos SNejUS) LoD
ausrBAL uouuen  goo0

MnLg zogald

[touned) 1imsid uepiadona piojoed  Log0
sanenid 0090

soudesBeydry oD

pajwn npbuusmsuy  y0vD

palwi uiey smsnbry g0V
wawdinbg o0 ¥sY  Z0VD

P SBICIS BPSY  LOVD

Aedsig By 0OV

900¢2/80/52



652681
06'¥¥5°0L
L2784
B69°ZIB'E
#9'985'E
£2°182'9
SL'9ZY'y
L8£05'.
9BYET'E
SZLLL'G
000z
F6'008°)
CO'LpG'yL
ey'ee
92'280'9
2o LYLPE
L00F
00601
61'822
09105
STLiv
0£'€59
L1°8L2'Ee
£0°
00'zZz6'0l
SLE9L
00'GL6'61
SLe6t
$2'299°C
64799
86°GY
00°2t
60'954°28
FACWA ]
vL0L
GZ'9l)
05'66E

DO"C UOISIDA

7 :

v

4

2)eq aimeudig

9d9 2257 ‘Agiayiam 'peoy weyBuupueg zg

4718 LOH ‘siebolseH ‘snusay uosiuus) o/

SNYDHI0A 153 X9 210G Uoplleg ‘alebypoN Yo ‘speng ey) g

X 9104 A9ibuig ‘peoy Juey gt

A9 22ag ‘auysyo 1sap KeryBiey qunow Aemebpry oz

AL 6157 'UOpE3A ‘DUET 3SNOH YORUM 02

39 £z§7 "eds uoisog ‘paybunds ‘afenol qreqnuy

S08 ZOH 'slefouey Jsey peoy spusiesum v

3d/ 2zagd “Aepubiey ‘Yueme 1eenas sewep g

V32 6257 ‘Aap) ‘BueT] a7 BS ‘2SnoH plaukepy

N335 £1S7 'speeT Aejpoomly ‘95010 auoiiong g 'seolauag Bume Wy

0P QLS T ‘BNUSHIOA ISTM 5007 YHOJSIOH 'BNUBAY 550Y G

A8 $1v1 'spad ‘uojn 'Kep suode ‘ed ubisionog

1NZ 9108 “feifuig eans apA|D) ‘SsnoH weyleas

X4 +09 'PICIpEIg 'PEOY DISLANEM ECY

HalL 11ag ‘spaa ‘uoluyybuq ‘peoy PIRLRNEA Z01 ed SS3UISNg uo)empy

Hv6 §19 ‘aquseoue ‘Aung ‘wonoqswiey  xog Gd

abpugzn *Aoimos Yeang Yl ‘enueg ssauisng Asimer) ‘esnoy JaN0

H3A0 £11 J=1saysusyy 'peoy sbesiayjey “100(4 pug

Y3/ 2571 'spea] Jeang sadieH | 'aSnNoH MIGA MaN

NDE PMUS "Blyssy) "Uody201g ‘Aesiop uoieal "yed sng JuswyuBeqT 94| ‘M3IABAIY Z[
ArL €87 'spee] ‘pecy Aepung €5 Unog yebiuy |

HEP £41 ‘snysdeys ‘pioya ) a1es) uguent) 15

A6 ZLN ‘Uopua ‘peoy st 096 "9snoH eluueug

Zap 1ZAag *#a1ybioy 'anusiny sBuy pAoy Yed [msnpuy As|ubley ‘G un

Y 9149 “A9iBuig 'Deoy sjied 'asnoH YoreD peybuuds

YdE £3 'uchuc ‘mog Ag As|wiolg 'peOY WoASCT HO ‘ABA SMAIPUY 1S OZ

d9S LLST 'SPaaT ‘aatiq whuusiy ‘asnoy Anuss

BIUSPICHELS 'BpIsLoTeag "ed ABOIOUYDR) AISRIOYEIS ‘998 MOLED ‘'SOIPMIS YO
XX6 ¥ ‘u0K0g ‘YUomwe] 'peoy (IiH SUciS ‘Buay) uswaBeuRl anusAsy

<00 MO "anusay) *Asjiodiey 199ag YBIH L9

V6 §aH "prRYSISPENH ‘adicyiueway g ‘peoy UCHElS e ABojouyaa) sdiouluRwiENg ‘ge Nun
MdZ LOH "Bjebouey 'peoy EMIIOT) ‘OSNCH JOSPUIM

g2 678 "Aing 'PEOY S{EDUSOY “Yed plopslea ‘BleY D5a

ZAE §LND Yaung ‘Apieques £ 24 Xog Od

raj €1s7 'speen "A31Roy *BUE [IIH 180D "OIPRYG asnoH ASIpoy

YHY LQg ‘Plojpeig ‘episdesyd gg
_.n_m LAD _ch\,oo nmom m:oGS usanyy zZ| 'sieyials

pPS}WE] suolinjog sseuisng OME

1BUIIN ¥OIN

ucle|Buy Jioag

uosueH eofoy si

uosiAeq BdISSar

BURID DIDIA

e usjay

H¥ompeyD Aony

Arag weyip, voung

Appog maupew

alenbg vigsz

LOREI0SSY ANangnd 1YSRICA ay |
XOOIAM AONT)

Aemigapn Weyuapuipn

sanddng | pm

PSILUIT UL USPISSUAA

P Mg Inojod uoisip

PINWIET MO LNL

PSIWI MO IOMIBN J9yoel |

2d syl

speajeng)).

PIT SUcGENIcS qamelc L

B $dnuag abew| Adog doL

P @uaD [RUONBUISIV| PIoya] 8yl
PaliL] IBUYIMG

pajwr Juudyalg

AudeiBoloyd uooyy alenbg

PN spnposd (fewg

SUONNjog adoBAUg HOS

ubisag 9 uonanpold Yoy

153 UHON By (edoy

JSAMULION anusD Lolldusued] giNy
ol Jalep Usanysy

eIpapy Buisiiaapy ssuodsay
SSaUISNG PUCM Od

IBIBAA MO MOd

3SNOH Jamod

NIy (€Y e/ ubisag AdoD) tud
pajwi mc_xohm_ 9UBINSU| [BAQ

HaiEs

R

9002/80/5¢




0O'Z UBISIRA

/
9 Q 7, \t_, Z 2?1 auneubis

§G6°260'90¢ Bupero) saLg pg

L2201, Yd9 6157 'spee ‘uchmey 'US3SaI0 ASIUBH || dwnig piaeq  10L3
869551 N30 S1L(4 ‘PlojPRIG “USPS|IM 192115 UIBIY £7 spny auer  gold
£9°9V8'62 MHS £257 'sPasT 'PIogD "BuET (N MEN UNOD PICYID § MEUS DN 0083

uopiesy,g ueyiewor - 0og3

90°€er'T

pajWiT suonnjog ssausng Dg 2002/20/5¢




W&w\ . (7 SieQ ot aimeubig

¥ Buiejoy ssmug ¢
MH9 £2371 'sp3e ‘pIogND BueT W maN ‘unod proyild 6 meyg e 00SH
HNL EMN 'vopuoT ‘pesisduel ‘peoy YIESH 1894 O Xiq upein seg 0oaH
Z3S 4T S 1SINUSSIYD ‘peoy $SSWISP|IM axelg 8y mouleq smsnBny allsose  00gH

pelw suonjog ssauisng OMgd 900¢2/30/¥C




